2023 Upstate IRB Submission Deadlines
These deadlines apply to studies being reviewed by the Upstate IRB 
(Not an external IRB)


Submit all requested items to ensure a timely review.
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Meeting Date:

	Submission Deadline for New Projects Full Committee review by the Upstate IRB



	Submission Deadline for Revisions/Responses (from scientific/administrative reviews) for New Studies & Amendments and other Submissions requiring Upstate IRB Full Committee review

	Monday, January 9, 2023
	Tuesday, December 6, 2022
4 PM
	Thursday, December 29, 2022
Noon

	Monday, February 13, 2023
	Tuesday, January 10, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, February 2, 2023
Noon

	Monday, March 13, 2023
	Tuesday, February 14, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, March 2, 2023
Noon

	Monday, April 10, 2023
	Tuesday, March 7, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, March 30, 2023
Noon

	Monday, May 8, 2023
	Tuesday, April 4, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, April 27, 2023
Noon

	Monday, June 12, 2023
	Tuesday, May 9, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, June 1, 2023
Noon

	Monday, July 10, 2023
	Tuesday, June 6, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, June 29, 2023
Noon

	Monday, August 7, 2023
	Tuesday, July 4, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, July 27, 2023
Noon

	Monday, September 11, 2023
	Tuesday, August 8, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, August 31, 2023
Noon

	Wednesday, October 11, 2023
	Tuesday, September 5, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, September 28, 2023
Noon

	Monday, November 14, 2023
	Tuesday, October 10, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, November 2, 2023
Noon

	Monday, December 11, 2023
	Tuesday, November 7, 2023
4 PM
	Thursday, November 20, 2023
Noon



